
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
422 
532 
535 
72 

772 
543 
527 
252 
531 
431 
770 
405 
765 
593 
494 
626 
121 
473 
493 
426 
590 
32 

105 
202 
125 
548 
518 
132 
630 
41 
11 

851 
26 
36 

275 
88 

146 
70 

645 
54 
76 
61 

205 

Name 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Constantin Piller 
Radek Vetrovský 
Liam Everts 
Karlis Reisulis 
Nick Domann 
Andreas Krogh Jensen 
Paul Bloy 
Cato Nickel 
Tomás Pikart 
Valentin Kees 
Lucas Bruhn 
Edvards Bidzans 
Lucas Coenen 
Maximilian Werner 
Tobias Caprani 
Nick Sellahn 
Collin Wohnhas 
Kevin Geiger 
Moses Röder 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Cevin Kröner 
Colin Sarre 
Adam Máj 
Dominic Bilau 
Sebastian Meckl 
Fritz Greiner 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Ivano van Erp 
Eddy Frech 
Julius Mikula 
Justin Heimann 
Maurice Dorschner 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier 
Eric Rakow 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Leonard Frenker 
Rudolph Leon 
Richard Stephan 
Lucas Schwarz 
Justin Weirauch 
Kimi Schmidt 
Luca Bürger 

FNM 

MSA 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMB 

LaMSF 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMU 

LaMSF 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

RSA/ Germiston 

GER/ Eichendorf 

CZE/ Píbram 

BEL/ Lummen 

LAT/ Ragana 

GER/ Meseberg 

DEN/Broager 

GER/ Biberach 

DEU/ Consrade 

CZE/ Tebí 

GER/ Schwabniede

DEN/ kirke Hylling

LAT/ Riga 

BEL/ auderghem 

GER/ Jena- Cospe

DEN/ Langå 

GER/ Schwerin 

DEU/ Lauterstein 

GER/ Kissing 

GER/ Marktrodach

DEN/ Middelfart 

GER/ Rammingen 

GER/ Haßfurt 

CZE/ Zvole 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Landsham 

GER/ Genthin OT 

DEN/ padborg 

NED/ Oss 

GER/ Bahretal 

CZE/ Lužice 

GER/ Münch 

GER/ Olsbrücken 

GER/ Hohberg-Ho

GER/ Neubranden

CZE/ Dvur Králové

GER/ Rennerod 

GER/Gößnitz 

GER/ Großräschen

GER/ 99510 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/ Werl 

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Kosak Racing Team 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / MSC Freis

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Kosak Racing Team 

Bauerschmidt KTM 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Team Waldmann 

Becker-Racing 

MX MODULS 

CJT Racing Junior Team 

Team Waldmann 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

Hells 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

KM Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Kosak Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team CLASSIC Oil /SHR Motorsports / Ba

TEAM Mefo Sport / IVE 432-YAMAHA MX

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg / Kunkel Moto

ADAC Hessen Thüringen Masters Rookie

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

ZIMBA Racing Team 

ADAC Westfalen 

Laps 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
2:02.662 
2:02.986 
2:03.445 
2:03.633 
2:03.694 
2:04.829 
2:05.449 
2:05.519 
2:05.596 
2:06.476 
2:06.485 
2:07.059 
2:07.063 
2:07.089 
2:07.103 
2:07.206 
2:08.270 
2:08.879 
2:09.258 
2:09.367 
2:09.458 
2:09.569 
2:10.415 
2:10.636 
2:10.659 
2:10.874 
2:11.558 
2:11.645 
2:12.242 
2:12.991 
2:13.261 
2:13.686 
2:14.045 
2:14.180 
2:14.586 
2:15.126 
2:16.445 
2:16.477 
2:17.590 
2:17.799 
2:18.586 
2:18.798 
2:19.848 

Diff 

0.324 
0.783 
0.971 
1.032 
2.167 
2.787 
2.857 
2.934 
3.814 
3.823 
4.397 
4.401 
4.427 
4.441 
4.544 
5.608 
6.217 
6.596 
6.705 
6.796 
6.907 
7.753 
7.974 
7.997 
8.212 
8.896 
8.983 
9.580 

10.329 
10.599 
11.024 
11.383 
11.518 
11.924 
12.464 
13.783 
13.815 
14.928 
15.137 
15.924 
16.136 
17.186 

In Lap 
5 
4 
7 
5 
5 
9 
9 
5 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
7 

10 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 
4 
7 
6 

km/h 
48,573 
48,445 
48,264 
48,191 
48,167 
47,729 
47,493 
47,467 
47,438 
47,108 
47,104 
46,892 
46,890 
46,881 
46,875 
46,837 
46,449 
46,229 
46,094 
46,055 
46,023 
45,983 
45,685 
45,608 
45,600 
45,525 
45,288 
45,258 
45,054 
44,800 
44,709 
44,567 
44,448 
44,403 
44,269 
44,092 
43,666 
43,656 
43,303 
43,237 
42,991 
42,926 
42,603 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 23.06.2018 10:38:21 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-24/18

Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:10:33 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

23.06.2018 10:10 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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Pos 
44 

No. 
45 

Name 
Fabian Kling 

FNM 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Neulußheim 

Trademark 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Laps 
9 

Best Tm 
2:22.165 

Diff 
19.503 

In Lap 
9 

km/h 
41,909 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 23.06.2018 10:38:21 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-24/18

Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:10:33 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

23.06.2018 10:10 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        

Page 2/2 


